
60m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W75 0166 小林　たみ子 桐生 13.90 1 -2.4

W55 2040 蔭山　由紀子 兵庫 10.29 1 -2.4

W55 0862 武中　千春 埼玉 10.30 2 -2.4

W55 1302 岩野　かおる 桐生 - -2.4

W50 1082 大川　貴子 桐生 9.39 1 -2.4

W40 0702 髙橋　小夜 栃木 -

M90 0916 石﨑　清 桐生 16.35 1 大会新記録 県新記録 -4.0

M75 0373 鈴木　長善 ふきのとう 10.08 3 -4.0

M75 1257 小林　一雄 吾妻 9.53 2 -4.0

M75 1010 伊藤　皓夫 大泉 9.42 1 -4.0

M75 1749 加藤　孝教 前橋 10.44 4 -4.0

M75 0945 髙栁　榮 埼玉 -

M70 0066 新増　九州男 栃木 -

M70 0263 中田　健治 桐生 10.04 1 -4.0

M65 0427 大谷　毅 栃木 8.69 2 -1.3

M65 0358 菊池　広吉 伊勢崎 8.41 1 -1.3

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 ふきのとう -

M60 1731 栗田　和実 館林 9.09 3 -1.3

M60 0763 栗原　茂 栃木 9.66 4 -1.3

M60 1766 大金　信行 沼田 11.06 5 -1.3

M60 1809 中澤　陽示 埼玉 8.84 2 -1.3

M60 1576 秦野　秀樹 前橋 7.99 1 -1.3

M55 0632 礒﨑　憲史 埼玉 8.39 1 -2.0

M55 0854 依田　哲夫 高崎 9.42 3 -2.0

M55 1250 岩堀　明 埼玉 - -2.0

M55 1680 中嶋　崇裕 富岡 8.50 2 -2.0

M55 1854 大木　悟 埼玉 - -2.0

M50 1719 大村　耕平 伊勢崎 -

M50 1597 新川　英一 埼玉 -

M50 1750 西村　政俊 伊勢崎 -

M50 0509 佐藤　政志 新潟 7.70 1 -1.5

M45 0793 田部井　源 栃木 8.82 2 +0.0

M45 0738 久保田　義隆 栃木 8.88 3 +0.0

M45 0669 本庄　広大 栃木 8.22 1 +0.0

M45 1761 殿岡　康永 桐生 -

M45 0577 高橋　裕和 栃木 -

M40 1753 岩田　健一 玉村 8.30 2 +0.0

M40 1745 高橋　勉 高崎 7.69 1 +0.0

M35 0702 山村　侑平 茨城 8.16 2 -1.7

M35 1739 小池　俊輔 高崎 7.89 1 -1.7

M30 1700 住田　啓輔 北群馬 7.46 1 -1.7

M25 1763 鈴木　祥貴 前橋 7.12 2 -1.7

M25 1996 相良　和希 埼玉 -

M25 1957 大瀧　颯馬 埼玉 7.04 1 大会新記録 -1.7

M-24 1701 大谷　架偉馬 北群馬 8.11 1 -1.7



100m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W60 011097 髙橋　則子 長野 18.16 1 -2.0

W55 2040 蔭山　由紀子 兵庫 16.92 2 -2.0

W55 0862 武中　千春 埼玉 16.61 1 -2.0

W40 0702 髙橋　小夜 栃木 -

W40 1434 内田　亜実 埼玉 -

M90 0916 石﨑　清 桐生 25.97 1 大会新記録 -2.0

M85 1532 齋藤　衛 前橋 17.48 1 -2.0

M75 0373 鈴木　長善 ふきのとう -

M75 1257 小林　一雄 吾妻 15.18 3 -2.4

M75 1010 伊藤　皓夫 大泉 14.89 2 -2.4

M75 0920 山崎　雅彦 千葉 14.81 1 -2.4

M75 1749 加藤　孝教 前橋 16.82 5 -2.4

M75 0945 髙栁　榮 埼玉 18.29 6 -2.4

M75 1277 鵜澤　道雄 千葉 15.97 4 -2.4

M70 0066 新増　九州男 栃木 - -3.1

M70 0263 中田　健治 桐生 15.85 1 -3.1

M65 0427 大谷　毅 栃木 14.57 2 -3.1

M65 0358 菊池　広吉 伊勢崎 13.79 1 -3.1

M65 0764 野中　富士雄 栃木 16.47 3 -3.1

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 ふきのとう -

M60 1731 栗田　和実 館林 15.09 7 -3.1

M60 1474 新井　敏浩 伊勢崎 13.82 3 -3.1

M60 0763 栗原　茂 栃木 16.20 8 -3.0

M60 0639 中林　秀人 TEAM・K 14.92 6 -3.0

M60 1809 中澤　陽示 埼玉 14.54 4 -3.0

M60 0873 宇津木　克也 埼玉 14.68 5 -3.0

M60 1576 秦野　秀樹 前橋 12.81 1 県新記録 -3.0

M60 0778 小林　裕 神奈川 12.86 2 -3.0

M55 0715 太田　徹 TEAM・K -

M55 0632 礒﨑　憲史 埼玉 13.29 1 -4.1

M55 1737 中澤　雅之 前橋 13.87 3 -4.1

M55 1098 染谷　純 千葉 15.12 9 -4.1

M55 0731 早川　行友 埼玉 13.43 2 -4.1

M55 1680 中嶋　崇裕 富岡 13.91 4 -3.5

M55 0508 都甲　達也 宮城 14.66 7 -3.5

M55 1854 大木　悟 埼玉 -

M55 0426 桜井　利之 栃木 14.01 5 -3.5

M55 1861 牧野　寛志 埼玉 14.64 6 -3.5

M55 2321 馬場　勝也 東京 14.88 8 -3.5



M50 010484 上條　健 長野 -

M50 1735 都築　一也 埼玉 13.12 3 -1.7

M50 1719 大村　耕平 伊勢崎 -

M50 1597 新川　英一 埼玉 -

M50 1750 西村　政俊 伊勢崎 -

M50 1592 飯島　晃二 埼玉 12.72 2 -1.7

M50 0509 佐藤　政志 新潟 12.16 1 -1.7

M50 0706 石橋　正博 茨城 15.83 4 -1.7

M45 0793 田部井　源 栃木 14.72 7 -4.1

M45 0669 本庄　広大 栃木 13.62 5 -4.1

M45 0779 大竹　正直 栃木 13.32 3 -4.1

M45 0738 久保田　義隆 栃木 14.52 6 -4.1

M45 011070 木藤　崇 長野 13.40 4 -4.1

M45 0982 阿左美　守彦 伊勢崎 12.37 1 -4.1

M45 2708 岩井田　剛 神奈川 12.55 2 -4.1

M45 0577 高橋　裕和 栃木 -

M40 4265 岩佐　大地 東京 12.52 1 -4.2

M40 1753 岩田　健一 玉村 13.93 3 -4.2

M40 1722 佐藤　淳 埼玉 22.66 4 -4.2

M40 4309 小澤　悟 東京 -

M40 1745 高橋　勉 高崎 12.56 2 -4.2

M35 0702 山村　侑平 茨城 13.25 4 -2.7

M35 2678 太田　孝之 神奈川 12.10 1 -2.7

M35 1739 小池　俊輔 高崎 12.62 2 -2.7

M35 1334 宮澤　大吾 富岡 -

M35 1758 谷上　隼 桐生 13.13 3 -2.7

M30 1393 小倉　篤人 渋川 11.51 1 -2.2

M30 1700 住田　啓輔 北群馬 11.70 2 -2.2

M25 1995 三田　真也 埼玉 11.23 2 -2.2

M25 1763 鈴木　祥貴 前橋 11.25 3 -2.2

M25 1957 大瀧　颯馬 埼玉 11.08 1 大会新記録 -2.2

M-24 1701 大谷　架偉馬 北群馬 13.06 1 -2.2



200m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W60 011097 髙橋　則子 長野 38.49 1 大会新記録 +0.9

W50 1671 芝野　恭子 埼玉 30.79 1 +0.9

W40 0702 髙橋　小夜 栃木 -

M75 1010 伊藤　皓夫 大泉 30.53 2 +1.3

M75 0920 山崎　雅彦 千葉 29.51 1 +1.3

M75 0945 髙栁　榮 埼玉 38.34 4 +1.3

M75 1277 鵜澤　道雄 千葉 32.57 3 +1.3

M65 0440 星野　勤 ふきのとう 27.72 1 +1.3

M60 0405 入澤　正次郎 ふきのとう -

M60 1474 新井　敏浩 伊勢崎 -

M60 1809 中澤　陽示 埼玉 29.07 1 +1.2

M60 0778 小林　裕 神奈川 -

M55 1737 中澤　雅之 前橋 27.40 1 +1.2

M55 0508 都甲　達也 宮城 29.06 3 +1.2

M55 1854 大木　悟 埼玉 -

M55 2321 馬場　勝也 東京 27.67 2 +1.2

M50 1592 飯島　晃二 埼玉 25.18 1 +1.7

M50 0509 佐藤　政志 新潟 -

M45 2708 岩井田　剛 神奈川 24.96 1 +1.7

M40 4265 岩佐　大地 東京 -

M40 1722 佐藤　淳 埼玉 23.83 1 +1.7

M35 2678 太田　孝之 神奈川 23.48 1 +2.1

M35 1334 宮澤　大吾 富岡

M30 1393 小倉　篤人 渋川 22.81 1 +2.1

M30 1686 寺沢　明修 埼玉 -

M25 1995 三田　真也 埼玉 21.69 1 +2.1

M25 1957 大瀧　颯馬 埼玉 21.77 2 +2.1

M25 1989 草苅　将太 埼玉 24.25 3 +2.1

400m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W55 0862 武中　千春 埼玉 1:18.06 1 大会新記録

M75 1472 園田　和義 埼玉 1:27.49 2

M75 1277 鵜澤　道雄 千葉 1:14.93 1

M65 1194 奥田　秀一 高崎 1:15.76 2

M65 0871 倉持　和見 茨城 -

M65 0440 星野　勤 ふきのとう 1:03.37 1 大会新記録

M55 1098 染谷　純 千葉 1:10.60 2

M55 0731 早川　行友 埼玉 1:04.37 1

M55 1013 塚越　晋也 桐生 1:18.02 3

M45 0718 鶴巻　　亮 新潟 0:55.75 1 大会新記録

M40 1233 密照　樹 玉村 0:56.08 1

M40 1753 岩田　健一 玉村 1:00.01 2

M40 0766 望月　駿 栃木 -

M30 1393 小倉　篤人 渋川 0:53.01 1

800m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W55 1578 宮内　三江子 前橋 3:31.36 1

W40 0800 安藤　慶子 栃木 2:35.99 1 大会新記録

M75 1472 園田　和義 埼玉 3:17.14 1



M65 1446 清水　明義 神奈川 2:59.96 1

M65 0978 田村　久明 ふきのとう 3:02.93 3

M65 1194 奥田　秀一 高崎 3:01.42 2

M55 1098 染谷　純 千葉 2:56.58 1

M50 0972 亀田　晃一 玉村 2:32.02 1

M50 1767 中村　万博 桐生 3:00.50 2

M45 4209 香西　信宏 東京 2:14.19 1



1500m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W55 1578 宮内　三江子 前橋 6:58.44 1

W50 1258 鈴木　礼子 TEAM・K 6:00.76 1

W30 1752 松村　歩 荒砥 5:33.58 1

M70 0557 梅山　哲 AC王山 6:56.48 1

M65 1446 清水　明義 神奈川 6:10.53 2

M65 1276 片岡　広志 館林 5:49.94 1

M60 0543 大澤　武志 荒砥 5:44.57 1

M50 0972 亀田　晃一 玉村 5:08.47 2

M50 1156 大澤　芳明 藤岡 4:57.06 1

M45 1754 丸山　英雄 玉村 4:51.31 2

M45 4209 香西　信宏 東京 4:38.87 1

M40 1709 大関　喜幸 大泉 4:13.93 1 大会新記録 県新記録

M35 1482 都丸　真一 渋川 4:56.00 1

M30 1686 寺沢　明修 埼玉 4:46.17 1

M25 0635 若菜　優雅 福島 4:18.19 1 大会新記録



3000m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W50 1258 鈴木　礼子 TEAM・K 12:40.92 1

W40 0800 安藤　慶子 栃木 11:56.26 1

M80 0146 田中　檀 沼田 -

M70 1893 山﨑　成 静岡 14:46.40 1

M65 1276 片岡　広志 館林 12:25.79 1

M65 1163 上原　秀昭 館林 12:46.71 2

M65 1446 清水　明義 神奈川 13:50.08 3

M55 1379 但馬　広秋 神奈川 12:07.85 1

M55 1013 塚越　晋也 桐生 13:54.24 3

M55 1063 長谷部　稔 荒砥 12:56.18 2

M50 0972 亀田　晃一 玉村 11:33.03 1

M45 1748 細野　智 前橋 9:40.19 1 県新記録

M25 0635 若菜　優雅 福島 9:28.58 1 大会新記録

5000m
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W55 1315 大塚　理恵子 荒砥 23:37.10 1

W30 1752 松村　歩 荒砥 21:01.74 1

M70 0557 梅山　哲 AC王山 -

M65 0275 諸田　重雄 渋川 24:55.71 1

M60 0543 大澤　武志 荒砥 20:47.18 1

M55 1063 長谷部　稔 荒砥 22:03.47 1

M50 0932 原　邦彦 ふきのとう 20:17.71 1

M45 1202 中村　文彦 沼田 17:58.20 1

M40 1626 新井　義弘 AC王山 17:49.25 1

M25 0635 若菜　優雅 福島 16:53.40 1 大会新記録

１１０ｍＨ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

M45 0982 阿左美　守彦 伊勢崎 -

M40 1233 密照　樹 玉村 -

M40 4309 小澤　悟 東京 -

M40 0766 望月　駿 栃木 19.88 1 -4.0

M35 0702 山村　侑平 茨城 -

M35 2678 太田　孝之 神奈川 15.64 1 大会新記録 -4.0

M25 1989 草苅　将太 埼玉 17.92 1 大会新記録 -3.4

１００ｍＨ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

M65 1194 奥田　秀一 高崎 22.66 3 -2.4

M65 0558 高橋　裕 高崎 21.32 1 -2.4

M65 0764 野中　富士雄 栃木 22.15 2 -2.4

M60 1965 齋藤　隆 神奈川 -

M60 0873 宇津木　克也 埼玉 19.24 2 -2.4

M60 0778 小林　裕 神奈川 15.38 1 -2.4

M55 0406 彦坂　幸毅 宮城 16.74 1 -4.3

M55 2321 馬場　勝也 東京 17.71 2 -4.3

M50 0942 小松崎　信征 茨城 24.69 1 -4.3



８０ｍＨ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

W60 1450 井田　美和子 高崎 17.79 1 大会新記録 県新記録 -1.4

W50 1671 芝野　恭子 埼玉 14.66 1 -1.4

W40 1434 内田　亜実 埼玉 -

M80 0289 安井　毅央 藤岡 -

M75 0202 本多　和彦 高崎 -

M70 1893 山﨑　成 静岡 -

M70 0508 永田　秀司 千葉 -



4×100ｍＲ
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新記録 県新記録 風速(m)

M25

1989
1957
1995
1891

草苅　将太
大瀧　颯馬
三田　真也
佐藤　拓也

埼玉 41.91 1 大会新記録 日本新記録


